Surnadal Skytterlag

Surnadalsstevnet 25.-26. juli 2009
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Camilla Lystad Berg
Kjell Runar Otnes
Johanne Ramsli
Ragnhild @yen

Tor Skuggevik
Anders Malme Moen
Inga Husby Foss

. Hallgeir Aspseeter
10. Ragnhild Bele

11. Axel Olav Otnes

12. Kjetil Bele
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100m

Hakon Gravem Isaksen

Mesterskap kl. R

Skytterla
Orkla

Surnadal

Smgla

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Sunndal

Surnadal

Hov

Baewerdalen

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Baewerdalen

Surnadal

Baewerdalen

Mesterskap kl. ER

. Navn

Brage Husby Foss
Beate Skomsgy
Ola M. Strand

Trond Solheim
Henning Strand
Gunhild Brgnstad
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Skytterla
Baeverdalen

Smgla
@vre Surnadal

Nils Andreas Berland Reitan Smgla

Surnadal
Smgla
Lomundal

Leon - Resultatprogram

1. serie

x* * *X
*kkkk*
8 * *X*
XXX
999*X
9999X
X*87X
9XX9X
99888
8X98X
97XX8
9 *XX8

50
50
48
50
47
46
45
48
42
45
44
47

1. serie

X*X* *
*X* *X
x* * k%
99X9 *
8XXX8

***6*

X99X*

50
50
50
47
46
46
48

2. serie

*9 * k%
* k%% *X
9XXXX
9 *kk*k
X*XOX
X*XX
*X* * %
9*9XX
9X*90
X9989
99X9X
X8899

49
50
49
49
49
49
50
48
38
45
47
44

2. serie

*kkkxk

X9 **X
*kk k%
9X9*9
99*X9
99 *8X
XX*9X

50
49
50
47
47
46
49

3. serie15 skudd

*X* *x
YOO *
)O()(* *
XXX
X009
9X*X*
9X*X9
99989
X9X9*
999 *X
*9889
8*99X

50
50
50
50
49
49
48
44
48
47
44
46

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

149
150
147
149
145
144
143
140
128
137
135
137

3. serie 15 skudd

X**XX
*)(X*X
*kk k%
*9 * k%
X*999
999XX
9*99*

50
50
50
49
47
47
47

=>
=>
=>
=>
==
=>
=>

150
149
150
143
140
139
144

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd

XX**Q*EX** 99 => 248
XXX*F**xxX*x 100 => 250
X*FxEX*F***9 99 => 246
*Qr*xxgQr*x Q7 => 246
XX*X**X89 97 => 242
9989*9*9XX 93 => 237
9*999*9X9* 94 => 237
OX99X99*X9 94 => 234
99X9*9**XX 96 => 224
9X99899889 88 => 225
9*9X859789 84 => 219
9799*XX998 90 => 227

10 skudd 25 skudd
X**FaXX**X* 100 => 250
FXFFECEXX* 100 => 249
FOXX*FF*Q* 99 => 249
XXXXOXXKXK* 100 => 243
XXXX89**99 95 => 235
*QrAGFOX** 94 => 233
88XX8*XX98 91 => 235

Omgang 35 skudd
FXEXX*X**X 100

OXKG *XXKX* *
* *X* * *xgxx
* *)000(* *Xg
*XX* *X*Xg *
TOX* *XX*OX
79 *X8X9X99
9X9X899X* *
X8X*9*9X99
889XXXEX9X
XX*9896 *88
X998X89890

98
99
99
99
95
91
94
94
92
88
80

=>
=>
=>
=>

348
348
345
345
341
332
328
328
318
317
307
307

Omgang 35 skudd
X*EXFXFXXX 100

9 * *)O(* *k k%
*gx* *x><>(9 *
X**X99XXX9
9XBXHXX* XXX
XFEXXX*X99X
X799X9998X

99
98
97
97
98
90

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

350
348
347
340
332
331
325

Side 1



Surnadal Skytterlag

Surnadalsstevnet 25.-26. juli 2009
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Marius Vollan Elshaug
Lars Haugset

Joakim Kjglstad

Silje Karlsen

Ida Andrine Heggset
Vegard Rakstang
Magnus Aspseeter
Ola Vinsnesbakk
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Birger Indreiten
Hakon T. Gravem
Ludvik Gravem
Nils Hjellmo
Olav Aasen
Georg Myklgy
Bjarte Sletnes
Svanhild Myklgy
9. Kristian Henden
10. Helge Beaevre

11. Jarle Grawold

11. Harald Snekkevag
13. Kjell Stenbro

14. Arve Holmeide
15. Ola Halle

16. Arne B. Gaupset
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Sunndal

Rennebu

Hov

Aureosen

Surnadal

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Aspgy og Straumsnes
Innset

Mesterskap kl. V65

Skytterlag
Halsa (Nordmar)

Sunndal
Sunndal
Sunndal
Sunndal
Aureosen
Reinsfiell
Aureosen
Surnadal
Baewerdalen
Halsa (Nordmar)
Hov

Rindal
Sunndal
Surnadal
Batnfjord

1. serie

**)O(*
* % *X*
*)(x**
X*9X9
X99*9

*kkkkk

XX999

*kkk*k

50
50
50
48
47
50
47
50

1. serie

* % *X*
**X*X
*khkkk*k
*9X*X
*9 *)0(
X* *X*
9 *k k%
*9X*X
X* **X
*99*X
9K *
9X**X
X9X9*
*9 **9
99988
* % *00

50
50
50
49
49
50
49
49
50
48
49
49
48
48
43
30

2. serie

****X

99XXX
9X**X
9*999
*9999
X8990
79799
X*99*

50
48
49
46
46
36
41
438

2. serie

* *X*X

*)0(* *
**9X*
**)OO(
*X9*9
9 *9 * %
*X** *
**gx*
X*)O(*
*kkk*
x* *9 *
X*XX9
*9 *x)(
X99XX
00000

50
50
50
49
50
48
48
50
49
50
50
49
49
49
48

3. serie 15 skudd

*kkk*k
**X**
*9)0(*
)O(***
XXOX*
X*EXX*
XXXQ *

***x*

50
50
49
50
49
50
49
50

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
==
=>

150
148
148
144
142
136
137
148

3. serie15 skudd

* %k k%
*X***

***Xg
XX9**
*kkkk*k
*XX*S
* **Xg
X* * *X
9XX*9
XX*X9
XX*#X
)OO(**
XXX*9
X*X*X
9 XXX
00000

50
50
49
49
50
48
49
50
48
49
50
50
49
50
49

0

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

150
150
149
147
149
146
146
149
147
147
149
148
146
147
140

30

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd
x********* 100 => 250
******X*** 100 => 248
9*Q*OXX*** 97 => 245
9999 **X*X* 96 => 240
X99*99*9*9 94 => 236
9X99899*X6 89 => 225
678*99*XX8 87 => 224
X*X9000000 39 => 187

10 skudd 25 skudd

X* *X*X***g
OOOXKK*X
*****)OOOO(
* **X** *X*X
***X* *)O(**
*X* *****)(X
x*)(x)(*** *X
9X*X****9 *
XOOK* *99XX
9X*****)O(*
9**XX9 *X99
x9 **x*g )\'*9
XX9 *9)000C*
9 * % **9)0(**
*98X*X*9 *X
0000000000

99
100
100
100
100
100
100

98

98

99

96

97

98

98

96

0

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

249
250
249
247
249
246
246
247
245
246
245
245
244
245
236

30

Omgang 35 skudd

* % *x*x* * k%
*X***)OO(*X
* *x* *kkkk*x
X*QX***XX9
XFEXXX*XX99
XXFXXH* * XXX
X9 **89X7 *9
0000000000

100
100
100
98
98
100
92
0

=>
==
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

350
348
345
338
334
325
316
187

Omgang 35 skudd

* *)O(*)O(*X*
gx* * *x)(* * %
*kk *><><>(*9 *
* k% *)O(* *)0(
*XXX*9 *XX9
*X* *9 * *X* *
*X*X9 *X*X9
*99 *XX*XX9
90X *X
* % *g *9 * % *9
**9 *9X*9XX
X9X9 *OX*X*
9X*X*9 *X9X
X9XX99X999
9XOK*XI9XX
0000000000

100
99
99

100
98
99
98
97
99
97
97
97
97
94
97

0

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

349
349
348
347
347
345
344
344
344
343
342
342
341
339
333

30

Side 2



Surnadal Skytterlag
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Jon Helgetun
Oddvin Herseth
Jon Oren

Ole M. Silseth
Jonas Sollid
Andreas Aspelund
Rolf Strand
Gunnar Bjgrhusdal
Manid Mork

10. Gudmund Rgstad
11. Asbjgrn Kragset
12. Ivar Hagen

13. Elling Hagen

14. Lars H. Gravem
15. Helge Kvale
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100m

Skytterla
Rindal

Nesna
Surnadal
Eide & Naas
Hov

Kleive
Lensvik/Selven
Namsskogan
Reinsfjell
Fagenika
Skaun
Sunndal
Sunndal
Sunndal
Orkla

25-skudd kl. ASP

. Navn

Guro Qie Baewe
Hans Qie Baewe
Martin Bgklep
Mikael Holten
Jorun Snekvik
Eirik Seeterbg
Ivar Waag
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag
Baeverdalen

Baewerdalen
Hjelmen
Surnadal
Surnadal
Hjelmen
Surnadal

1. serie

*kkk*k
* k% *X
X*EXXX
XXOXX
X*X*9
)O(* * *
* %% *X
FXOXX
9X*9X
99 *XX
9*X9X
789*X
X988X

****X

XXOXX

50
50
50
49
49
50
50
49
48
48
48
44
45
50
49

1. serie

99XX9
868X6
X8XX8
989X8
XXX*9
9X999
87859

47
38
46
44
49
46
37

2. serie
**X*X 50
* %k k% 50
*kk k% 50
X***X 50
X)(* * % 50
*X* * % 50
*X**X 50
*99XX 48
*X* * % 50
*X*X* 50
X99*9 47
99XX9 47
*X999 47
99X*X 48
*XAXX 50

2. serie
89X** 47
6X887 39
X998X 46
8889X 43
8XX99 46
*9998 45
988X7 42

3. serie 15 skudd

X***x
X* *X*
*X*X*
*kkk*k
XXX
***9 *
*9 * % %
*)(x)(*
XXX *
X***X
9*9*9
XX*X*
9XX99
**8)0(
FXXXX

3. serie15 skudd

50
50
50
50
50
49
49
50
50
50
47
50
47
48
50

*99X*
98998
9X99X
99998
*998 *
X999 *
69779

48
43
47
44
46
47
38

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

=>
=>

150
150
150
149
149
149
149
147
148
148
142
141
139
146
149

142
120
139
131
141
138
117

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd
FXEXEXR*** 100 => 250
X*XQ**XX*X 99 => 249
XFEX*FX*** 4100 => 250
FXFEXFERXF 100 => 249
FXFERFIXXO*F 99 => 248
FRAXFIXOFX 99 => 248
XOFFIXXX* 99 => 248
FRQXFFEINX 99 => 246
XXXEXEXXK 100 => 248
XXFEX***xX* 100 => 248
XXXXX9**9 98 => 240
XKXX*X999 97 => 238
XOXXX9**9X 97 => 236
*99*09*93X 79 => 225
XOXX*8X*99 95 => 244

10 skudd 25 skudd

98X*8 *99XX
9999 *85989
9X99X998 *X
*9XXX98888
FXOXIIXX*X
X*9*97999 *
6975687994

93
85
93
90
97
92
70

=>
=>
=>

235
205
232
221
238
230
187

Omgang 35 skudd

x*x*x* * % *9
X*X* *kkkk*k
9 *kkk* *Xg *
*X*X* * %% *9
* *)O(* *X* *X
** *X* *9 *)O(
*9 *xx*x)o(*
)(x* * *x* *x)(
*EXFFXOXIX
X*XX999 *99
99XX*9*99X
99 *XOX* *XX
9*X99997X*
X*89*99*9*
0000000000

99
100
98
99
100
99
99
100
98
95
95
97
92
94
0

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

349
349
348
348
348
347
347
346
346
343
335
335
328
319
244

Side 3



